POWIATOWE IMS

(rodzaj zawodow)

INDYWIDUALNE MISTRZOSTWA W LA

(konkurencja)

Brzozow, 20 wrzesia 2017 r.

DZIEWCZ ETA

Bieg 100 m

1. Stgcel Dominika

2. Jarosz Martyna

3. Olejarska Wioleta
4. Wojnarska Jagoda
5. Nieznaska Patrycja
6. Sieiczak Weronika

7. Dytko Paulina

8. Niecko Maria

9. Grab Klaudia

10. Wojtowicz lzabeldpk)

(data i miejsce)

SP Blizne
SP Blizne
SP Blizne
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Dydnia
SP Humniska 1
SP Golcowa 2
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Turze Pole

11. Barszczowska Matgorzata SP Niebocko

12. Bafaj Wiktoria

13. Wojtowicz Aleksandra
14. Buczek Weronika
15. Skrabala Klaudia

16. Winczowska Celina
17. Szuba Olga

18. Indyk Joanna

19. Owoc Klaudigpk)

20. Wrona Martyna

21. Florek Martyna

22. Golonka ..................
23. Kwolek Izabela

24. Florczak Kamila

25. Woijtowicz Urszula
26. tobaza Karolina

27. Bulewicz Adrianna
28. Deré Agnieszka

29. Niznik Klaudia

30. Dzon Judyta

Bieg 300 m

1. Rachfat Karolina

2. Chrobak Patrycja

3. Targowska Karolina

SP Humniska 2
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Izdebki 1
SP Gorki
SP Orzechéwka
SP Dydnia

SP Brzozow 1

SP Turze Pole
SP Goérki

SP lzdebki 1
SP Orzechdéwka
SP Turze Pole
SP Turze Pole
SP Golcowa 1
SP Izdebki 1

SP Przysietnica 1

SP Orzechéwka

SP Humniska 2

SP Golcowa 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Grabownica

14,02 s (finat)
14,12 s (finat)
14,65 s (finat)

14,79 s (finat)
14,89 s (finat)
15,35 s (finat)
15,55 s
15,71s
15,92 s

15,98 s

15,98 s
16,02 s
16,06 s

16,09 s
16,10 s
16,15 s

16,17 s
16,38 s

16,46 s
16,50 s
16,70 s
16,70 s
16,90 s
16,97 s
17,09 s
17,09 s
17,24 s
17,27 s
17,41's
17,90 s

50,02 s
50,35 s
51,75 s



4. Sokotowska Angelika
5. Surmacz Oliwia

6. Brys Monika

7. Lea Emilia

8. Zapc Anna

9. Mazur Krystyna
Kucab Klaudia
Nastat Barbara

Pajk Alicja

Boczar Anna

. Wolanin Patrycja
Florczak Weronika

. Wojtw Wiktoria
Milczanowska
. Jaszczur Kamila
Helon Natalia
Pastuszak Sylwia
Pawlikowska Emilia
. Slazyk Julia

. Sownska Zuzanna
Franus Aleksandra
. Skoérska Natalia

. Smolik Oliwia

Bieg 600 m

Drazdzal Kamila
Fil Kinga

Kedra Julianna
Stycel Katarzyna
Cyptor Karolina
Herbut Matgorzata
Zelazko Emilia
Kucharska Magdalena
Herbut Julia
Pocata Dominika
Majda Natalia
Bieniasz Dorota
Fiotek Kinga
Kozubek Kamila

. Slaczka Jagoda
Futyma Barbara

. Adamska Julia
Bak Aleksandra
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SP Dydnia
SP Niebocko
SP Domaradz 1
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Wzdéw
SP Humniska 2
SP Turze Pole
SP Blizne
SP Haczéw
SP Domaradz 1
SP Goérki
SP Haczéw
SP Gorki
SP Blizne
SP Golcowa 1
SP Niebocko
SP Turze Pole
SP Izdebki 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Izdebki 1
SP Brzozow 1

SP Izdebki 1
SP Izdebki 1

SP Humniska 1
SP Blizne

SP Grabownica
SP Golcowa 1
SP Golcowa 1

SP Domaradz 1
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Dydnia

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Blizne

SP Blizne

SP Brzozéw 1

SP Gorki

SP Domaradz 1
SP Domaradz 2

53,20 s
53,25 s
53,62 s
53,89 s
54,24 s
54,31 s
54,40 s

54,77 s
54,96 s
55,05 s
55,28 s
55,44 s
55,82s
56,00 s
57,33 s
58,38 s
58,62 s
58,92 s

59,15 s

59,42 s

60,07 s
63,62 s
65,48 s

1.53.86
1.56.53
1.57.83
2.00.80
2.05.05
2.06.88
2.09.71
2.10.16
2.10.51
2.12.39
2.13.68
2.15.13
2.15.84
2.16.40
2.25.32
2.25.73
brak wyniku
brak wyniku



Skok w dal
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Frah Kamila
Boraa Kamila
Burnat Daria

Stachowicz Sylwia
Warchatowska Natalia
Piotrowska Magdalena

Kroél Julita
Pelczar Jagoda
Wrona Wiktoria

Bednarczyk Karolina

Florczak Kornelia
Rozmus lzabela
Kozak Martyna
Koczarga Sylwia
Wojcik Julia

Jara Alicja
Mendyka Oliwia

Pchniecie kula
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Milczanowska Karolina

Szelest Weronika
Boszczar Wiktoria

Choma Malgorzata

Bartnik Patrycja
Kielar Julia
Ptonka Gabriela
Pietryka Emilia

Gtogowska Weronika
Domaradzka Aleksandra

Podczaszy Anita
Pach Karolina

Wojcik Aleksandra
Warchatowska Adrianna

Musiatek Gabriela
Hedrzak Laura
Zubel Weronika

Rzut dyskiem (1kg)

NogohkwNE

Baran Emilia
Hus Daria

Coombs-Hoar Tiger

Zubel Karolina
Gtéd Sabina
Dziuban Wioletta
Bak Marta

SP Blizne
SP Orzechéwka
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Gorki
SP Grabownica
SP Haczéw
SP Blizne
SP Gorki
SP Gorki
SP Dydnia
SP Domaradz 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Dydnia
SP Domaradz 1
SP Turze Pole

SP Blizne

SP Niebocko
SP Gorki

SP Grabownica
SP Wzdéw
SP Humniska 2
SP Orzechéwka
SP Dydnia

SP Blizne

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Niebocko
SP Grabownica
SP Niebocko

SP Humniska 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Turze Pole
SP Humniska 1

SP Izdebki 1
SP Barycz
SP Barycz
SP Izdebki 1
SP Niebocko
SP Izdebki 1
SP Izdebki 1

4,02 m
3,98 m
3,90m
3,87 m

3,86 m
3,84 m
3,78 m
3,78 m

3,78 m
3,73 m
3,60m
3,59 m
3,57 m

3,53 m

3,47 m
3,46 m
3,40 m

8,49 m
8,30 m
8,07 m
8,00 m
7,63 m
7,50 m
7,27 m
7,25 m
7,24 m
7,23 m
7,00 m
6,80 m
6,76 m
6,58 m
555m
523 m
500m

21,40 m
20,75 m
19,20 m
18,90 m
18,00 m
17,70 m
17,15 m



8. Pach Sara SP Niebocko 16,90 m
9. Prach Katarzyna SP Niebocko 16,30 m
10. Najdecka Sara SP Izdebki 1 16,20 m
11. Rachwalska Wiktoria SP Dydnia 16,15 m
12. Kutak Amelia SP Dydnia 15,55 m
13. Przystasz Weronika SP Niebocko 13,90 m
Rzut oszczepem
1. Wojcik Natalia SP Dydnia 21,50 m
2. Cierpiak Dominika SP Dydnia 17,20 m
3. Sokotowska Emilia SP Niebocko 17.10 m
Sztafeta 4 x 100 m
1. SP Blizne 57,98 s
2. SP Przysietnica 1 62,76 s
3. SP Brzozéw 1 62,97 s
4. SP Domaradz 1 63,79 s
5. SP Haczéw 64,57 s
6. SP Humniska 2 64,61 s
7. SP Orzechéwka 64,63 s
8. SP Humniska 1 65,21 s
CHLOPCY
Bieg 100 m
1. Brys Patryk SP Domaradz 1 12,46 s (finat)
2. Obloj Krzysztof SP Golcowa 1 12,71 s (finat)
3. Sobota Daniel SP Przysietnica 1 13,06 s (finat)
4. Wolanin Wiktor SP Golcowa 1 12,86 s
5. Bienczak Piotr SP Humniska 1 13,01 s
6. Obtdj Hubert SP lzdebki 1 13,06 s
7. Pilszak Dawid SP Humniska 2 13,18 s
8. Koztowski Jakub SP Dydnia 13,19 s
9. Grab Kacper SP Brzozéw 1 13,20 s
10. Che¢ Gabriel SP Blizne 13,42 s
11. Kijowski Barttomiej SP Haczéw 13,58 s
12. Wagrocki Jakub SP Domaradz 1 13,61 s
13. Sobolak Krystian SP Niebocko 13,74 s
14. Szelest Michat SP Niebocko 13,86 s
15. Karbowski Mikotaj SP Gorki 13,89 s
Paszkaniak Eryk SP Brzozéw 1 13,89 s
Kot Dominik SP Dydnia 13,89 s
18. Gorski Korneliusz (pk) SP Turze Pole 13,94 s
19. Ziemiaski Mikotaj SP Haczéw 14,01 s
20. Glazer Kamil SP Orzechéwka 14,03 s
21. Wolanin Konrad SP Przysietnica 1 14,16 s

22. Florczak Mitosz SP Grabownica 14,24 s



23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Czerwhski Krystian
Preisnar Krystian
Fied& Mateusz
Sniezek Kamil
Czubski Mateusz
Zyta Kacper
Czopor Tomasz
Wojtowicz Piotr
Winczowski Kacper
Zgtobicki Tomasz
Bednarczyk Dawid
Burnat Dawid
Wolanin Maciej
Pietrasz Robert
Najdecki Pawet
Lutecki Filip
Buczkowicz Piotr

Bieg 300 m
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Adamski Jakub
Kulon Dominik
Pilawski Krystian
Bogusz Jakub
Bury Damian
Obtoj Kamil
Zdziarski Michat
Brys Krystian
Btaz Szymon
Omachel Kacper
Miksiewicz Kamil
Ortowski Norbert
Toma Jakub
Dudek Jakub
Wojdanowski Dawid
Mazur Kacper
Smigiel Jakub
Cwiakata Piotr
Musiat Kacper
Korab Filip
Lesniak Mateusz

. Zubel Piotr
. Zak Jakub

tanik Jakub
Duda Adrian

. Wojnicki Mikotaj

SP Domaradz 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Turze Pole

SP Orzechdéwka
SP Humniska 1
SP Blizne
SP Izdebki 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Gorki

SP Turze Pole
SP Gorki

SP Niebocko
SP Golcowa 2
SP Niebocko
SP Izdebki 1

SP Turze Pole
SP Izdebki 1

SP Humniska 1
SP Dydnia
SP Niebocko
SP Domaradz 1
SP Dydnia
SP Domaradz 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Haczéw
SP Haczéw
SP Brzozow 1
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Grabownica
SP Izdebki 1
SP Turze Pole
SP Blizne
SP Golcowa 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Blizne
SP Blizne
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Izdebki 1
SP Dydnia
SP Grabownica

14,25 s
14,28 s
14,40 s
14,40 s
14,45 s
14,47 s
14,62 s
14,71 s
14,76 s
14,76 s
14,92 s
15,07 s
15,15 s
15,18 s
15,62 s
16,91 s
17,26 s

43,26 s
43,82 s
43,95 s
44,00 s
44,33 s
44,73 s
4499 s
45,02 s
45,11 s
45,40 s
46,35 s
46,37 s
46,40 s
46,78 s
47,61 s
48,05 s
48,07 s
48,34 s
48,79 s
49,02 s
49,31 s
51,50 s
53,08 s
53,87 s
57,35s
60,24 s



Bieg 1000 m

Szmyd Szymon
Jatczyszyn Tomasz
Knap Pawet

Dobek Maksymilian
Oleniacz Michat
Gurgacz Patryk
Kedra Konrad
Potocki Adrian
Dzon Adam

10. Zgbek Jakub

11. Nycz Michat

12. Zyta Patryk

13. Rozputyiski Mirostaw
14. Mikos Seweryn

15. Rzepka Dawid

16. Baran Jakub

17. Pietrasz ..............
18. Plonka Daniel

19. Kornaga Jan

20. Dudek Stawomir
21. Hunia Kamil

22. Gazdowicz Szymon
23. Mazur Jakub

24. Kopczyk Kamil

25. Zubel Barttomiej
26. Heret Kacper
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Skok w dal
1. Hedrzak Bartosz

2. Glazar Albert

3. Zapc tukasz

4. Sniezek Patryk

5. Sniezek Jakub

6. Pelc Jakub

7. Szmyd Nikodem

8. WoOjcik Mateusz

9. Wojnar Tomasz
10. Buczkowicz Dawid
11. Szuba Dominik

12. Zaremba Marek
13. Obtéj Mateusz

14. Kikta Patryk

15. Kraczkowski Dawid
16. Organ Piotr

17. Terefenko Michat

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Niebocko
SP Humniska 1

SP Gorki

SP Brzozéow 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Trzaiow

SP Humniska 1
SP Domaradz 1

SP Domaradz 1

SP Blizne

SP Dydnia

SP Humniska 1
SP Izdebki 1
SP Grabownica
SP Brzozow 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Grabownica

SP Turze Pole
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Turze Pole

SP Blizne

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Turze Pole

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Orzechéwka
SP Dydnia

SP Haczéw

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Trzeiow

SP Trgaow

SP Domaradz 2
SP Niebocko
SP Dydnia

SP Dydnia

SP Brzozow 1

2.55.43
3.13.46
3.15.49
3.16.35
3.16.77
3.17.37
3.17.72
3.18.89
3.22.77
3.23.12
3.23.53
3.27.05
3.33.02
3.35.30
3.35.64
3.36.70
3.39.08
3.40.17
3.40.56
3.45.04
3.51.70
3.52.16
3.52.76
3.57.92
4.03.44
4.05.84

557 m
529 m
512 m
4,86 m
4,63 m
4,62 m
4,55 m
4,47 m
4,46 m
4,45 m

4,36 m
4,26 m

4,26 m
4,15 m
4,14 m
4,12 m
4,02 m



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Tucki Dawid
Ruchlewicz Konrad
Malinowski Hubert
Obara Dominik
Krok Mitosz
Ktodowski Dawid

Pchniecie kula
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Jatczyszyn Damian
Krzysik Michat
tabisz Damian
Pieraak Wiktor
Piotrowski Mateusz
Jarosz Adam
Skiba Jakub

Zimon Maciej
Futyma Maciej
Gdula Aleksander

. Fieddé Jan
. tukaszewski Gabriel
. Gil Maksymilian

Haduch Patryk

. Guz Michat

Rzut dyskiem (1kg)

Drozd Sebastian
Sabat Albert
Sokotowski Konrad
Sowa Adrian
Pierazak Mitosz
Filus Mitosz

Zut oszczepem

Jatczyszyn Mikotaj
Komski Lukasz
Gurgacz Michat
Woijtowicz Piotr
Boréwka Karol

ztafeta 4 x 100 m

SP Dydnia

SP Golcowa 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Niebocko
SP Orzechéwka

SP lzdebki 1

SP Gorki
SP Blizne

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Blizne
SP Humniska 1

SP Dydnia
SP Niebocko
SP Domaradz 1
SP Niebocko
SP Brzozéw 1

SP Blizne
SP Blizne

SP Niebocko

SP Gorki

SP Humniska 1
SP Haczéw

SP Gorki

SP Grabownica
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Brzozéw 1

SP Dydnia
SP Niebocko
SP Dydnia

SP Barycz

SP Grabownica

SP Barycz

SP Niebocko
SP Turze Pole

SP Blizne

SP Brzozéw 1

SP Blizne

4,00 m
4,00 m
3,99 m
3,96 m
3,92 m
nie ulazyt

10,27 m
9,55 m
9,25 m
9,05m
8,97 m
8,90 m
8,75 m
8,75 m
8,26 m
8,15m
8,00 m
7,76 m
7,74 m
7,50 m
7,45 m

36,20 m
30,70 m
28,10 m
26.70 m
22,00 m
14,50 m

32,80 m
27,75 m
27,35m
26,80 m
26,30 m

52,01s

52,94 s
53,36 s
54,01 s
54,27 s
54,79 s



BH©oN

SP Przysietnica 1
SP Haczéw
SP Blizne

. SP Gorki

55,77 s
56,03 s
56,17 s
56,46 s



